PRODUCT GUIDE
THE EXTRACTION EXPERTS
#19#19
System 19 of 28
SHUKLA Cup (S9CUP) Universal Acetabular Cup Extraction System
PRODUCT GUIDE
SHUKLA Cup (S9CUP) Universal Acetabular Cup Extraction System
PRODUCT GUIDE

Qty Part Number Description
1 SCS058 Case 1, Acetabular Cup CASE
#11 SCS050 Lid, Case 1, Acetabular Cup
2 SHN029 Handle, Blade, Acetabular Cup
1 SCS055 Case 2, Acetabular Cup
CASE #2
1 SCS050 Lid, Case 2, Acetabular Cup
1 SBD066-01 Centering Ball 22mm
1 SBD066-02 Centering Ball 26mm
1 SBD066-03 Centering Ball 28mm
1 SBD066-04 Centering Ball 30mm
1 SBD066-05 Centering Ball 32mm
1 SBD066-06 Centering Ball 36mm
1 SBD066-07 Centering Ball 40mm
1 SBD066-08 Centering Ball 44mm
1 SBD204-34 Centering Bob 34mm
1 SBD204-36 Centering Bob 36mm
1 SBD204-38 Centering Bob 38mm
1 SBD204-40 Centering Bob 40mm
1 SBD204-41 Centering Bob 41mm
1 SBD204-42 Centering Bob 42mm
1 SBD204-43 Centering Bob 43mm
1 SBD204-44 Centering Bob 44mm
1 SBD204-45 Centering Bob 45mm
1 SBD204-46 Centering Bob 46mm
1 SBD204-47 Centering Bob 47mm
1 SBD204-48 Centering Bob 48mm
1 SBD204-49 Centering Bob 49mm
1 SBD204-50 Centering Bob 50mm
1 SBD204-51 Centering Bob 51mm
1 SBD204-52 Centering Bob 52mm
1 SBD204-54 Centering Bob 54mm
1 SBD204-56 Centering Bob 56mm
1 SBD204-58 Centering Bob 58mm
1 SBD204-60 Centering Bob 60mm
1 SMS049-01 OD Cup Measuring Gauge 34-43mm
1 SMS049-02 OD Cup Measuring Gauge 44-50mm
1 SMS049-03 OD Cup Measuring Gauge 50-60mm
1 SMS048 ID Radii Gauge Assembly
1 SHN052 OD Gauge Handle
1 SMS054-01 OD Polly Radii Gauge 34-47mm
1 SMS054-02 OD Polly Radii Gauge 48-60mm
3 SXT096 Poly Extractor, Cup
Sterile Pack Component List
Std
Qty Part Number Description
1 SBLDACE-42-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 42mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 42mm, Finisher, Single Use
S STERILE PACK BLADES
1 SBLDACE-44-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 44mm,Starter,  Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 44mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-46-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 46mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 46mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-48-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 48mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 48mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-50-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 50mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 50mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-52-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 52mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 52mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-54-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 54mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 54mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-56-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 56mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 56mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-58-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 58mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 58mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-60-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 60mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 60mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-62-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 62mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 62mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-64-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 64mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 64mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-66-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 66mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 66mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-68-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 68mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 68mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-70-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 70mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 70mm, Finisher, Single Use
1 SBLDACE-72-SP Blade, Ace Cup, 72mm, Starter, Single Use
Blade, Ace Cup, 72mm, Finisher, Single Use
Single-use Only: Always use new blades in every procedure. Discard
any used single-use parts at the conclusion of the case.
SHUKLA Cup (S9CUP) Universal Acetabular Cup Extraction System